Permit Type 1
Merge Pipeline

New Pipeline

Pipeline Addition

Renewal

Total

Sum
Count

Account: Account Name

SHELL OIL COMPANY

ARMOR RESOURCES LLC

Oryx Midstream

GIBSON ENERGY INFRA LLC
STARTEX FIELD SERVICES LLC
Blackbeard Operating, LLC

Devon Energy Corporation

ROCKY CREEK RESOURCES, LLC
ROCKY CREEK RESOURCES, LLC
SHELL OIL COMPANY

White Oak Operating Company, LLC
CPR PIPELINE LLC

OLD UNION OPERATING COMPANY
OLD UNION OPERATING COMPANY
ENTERPRISE Products

CPR PIPELINE LLC

ENLINK MIDSTREAM SERVICES LLC

Plains All American

18

County

CHAMBERS, HARRIS, JEFFERSON, LIBERTY, ORANGE
RUSK, VAN ZANDT

LOVING, WARD, WINKLER
WINKLER

KARNES

CRANE

DENTON, PARKER, TARRANT, WISE
DE WITT, LAVACA

DE WITT, LAVACA

GALVESTON, HARRIS, JEFFERSON
LIBERTY, STARR, WEBB, WHARTON
LIBERTY

VAN ZANDT

FREESTONE

SAN PATRICIO

COLORADO

CULBERSON, LOVING, REEVES

BRAZORIA, BURNET, COKE, COLORADO, CONCHO, FAYETTE,

FORT BEND, GLASSCOCK, HARRIS, LEE, MCCULLOCH,

MIDLAND, RUNNELS, SAN SABA, STERLING, WASHINGTON,

WHARTON, WILLIAMSON

Pipeline Distance (miles) Project Distance Contact Name

116
14.05
180
031
035
7.73
20
0.4
0.37
40
15.4
14.47
4.99
7
57
2.73
57

509

1046.8

031
0.35
7.73
12
0.02
0.02

20.43

Donny McCoy
Sam Baxter

Jennifer Kennedy
Nick Jensen

PAMELA LITTLES

Title
Owner

Manager US Operations

Safety

Regulatory

Phone

(432) 242-0050 x247
405-228-8688

713-933-1056

Email

plittles@whiteoakenergy.com




